B1354, Rectory Road - Traffic Leaving Horstead

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 01/12/2024 to 15/12/2024

Date Day

01/12/2024 Sunday
02/12/2024 Monday
03/12/2024 Tuesday
04/12/2024 Wednesday
05/12/2024 Thursday
06/12/2024 Friday
07/12/2024 Saturday
08/12/2024 Sunday
09/12/2024 Monday
10/12/2024 Tuesday
11/12/2024 Wednesday
12/12/2024 Thursday
13/12/2024 Friday
14/12/2024 Saturday
15/12/2024 Sunday
Column Totals

<5

5to<10 10to<15 15t0<20 20to <25 25to0<30 30to<35 35to<40 40to <45 45to <50 50to <55 55to<60

489 12 15 156 580 241 31 3 - - -

1 10 56 430 1,053 332 40 5 1 - -

1 3 34 379 1,138 364 50 7 - - -

4 12 57 398 1,108 346 53 8 1 - -
1,004 139 68 344 1,036 293 50 3 - - -
112 133 63 357 1,115 396 61 10 1 1 -
91 29 30 228 813 275 46 3 - - -

4 2 15 149 613 267 38 5 - - -

- 5 33 335 1,016 339 52 2 2 - -

4 9 34 347 1,035 324 45 7 1 - -

1 16 56 414 1,054 310 48 5 - - -

- 8 44 408 1,085 358 55 4 - - -

2 8 47 350 1,087 368 57 9 2 - -

- 2 25 247 980 396 47 4 2 1 -

- - 4 25 53 47 9 2 - - -
1,713 388 581 4,567 13,766 4,656 682 77 10 2 -

Number of
Total Counts Drivers
Speeding

1,527 275
1,928 378
1,976 421
1,987 408
2,937 346
2,249 469
1,515 324
1,093 310
1,784 395
1,806 377
1,904 363
1,962 417
1,930 436
1,704 450
140 58
26,442 5,427

% of Drivers
Speeding

18
20
21
21
12
21
21
28
22
21
19
21
23
26
41

Those doing 30 mph and less= 21,015 79%
Those doing more than 30mph = 5,427 21%
| 26,442

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed recorded before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police &
Safety Camera Partnership.

Those doing 35 mph and less= 25,671 97%
Those doing more than 35mph = 771 3%
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